Brighton Road Baptist Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st
Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th
Thursday 8th
Monday 12th
Wednesday 14th
Thursday 15th
Sunday 18th
Monday 19th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st
Sunday 25th

Tuesday 27th

WEF

Contact: Sheila Stevens

Pleasant Monday Afternoon
Contact: Celia Steere

Housegroup - Rowlands

Contact: / Jenny Poon - Tel. 268645 / Judy Broggio

Housegroup - Rafferty
Contact: Gaynor Cooper

Housegroup - Breed
Contact: Dennis Breed - Tel. 263740

Church Lunch and Craft Clubs

Contact: Chris Gargano

Pleasant Monday Afternoon

Horsham

Main hall

43 Hill Mead

2 Charlock Way, Southwater
Meeting rooms

Main Hall

Main hall

Contact: Celia Steere / https://www.otfcservices.co.uk/

Prayer Meeting

WEF

Contact: Sheila Stevens

Mission prayer breakfast
Contact: Tim Reed

Pleasant Monday Afternoon
Contact: Celia Steere

Housegroup - Rowlands

Contact: / Jenny Poon - Tel. 268645 / Judy Broggio

Housegroup - Rafferty
Contact: Gaynor Cooper

Housegroup - Breed
Contact: Dennis Breed - Tel. 263740

Early morning Communion

Men's Pub Group

Contact: Ray Shaw

Online

Horsham

Main hall

Main hall

43 Hill Mead

2 Charlock Way, Southwater
Meeting rooms

Chapel

Foresters Arms, 43 St Leonard's Road,
Horsham

7:15pm

2:30pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

2:30pm

12:45pm

2:30pm

8:00pm

7:15pm

8:45am

2:30pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

2:30pm

8:15am

8:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 9:45am

- 4:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 8:45am

- 10:30pm



