Brighton Road Baptist Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st	WEF Contact: Sheila Stevens	Horsham	7:15pm - 9:30pm
Monday 5th	Pleasant Monday Afternoon Contact: Celia Steere	Main hall	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Tuesday 6th	Housegroup - Rowlands Contact: / Jenny Poon - Tel. 268645 / Judy Broggio	43 Hill Mead	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Housegroup - Rafferty Contact: Gaynor Cooper	2 Charlock Way, Southwater	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 7th	Housegroup - Breed Contact: Dennis Breed - Tel. 263740	Meeting rooms	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 8th	Church Lunch and Craft Clubs Contact: Chris Gargano	Main Hall	12:45pm - 4:00pm
Monday 12th	Pleasant Monday Afternoon Contact: Celia Steere / https://www.otfcservices.co.u	Main hall ⊮	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday 14th	Prayer Meeting	Online	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 15th	WEF Contact: Sheila Stevens	Horsham	7:15pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 18th	Mission prayer breakfast Contact: Tim Reed	Main hall	8:45am - 9:45am
Monday 19th	Pleasant Monday Afternoon Contact: Celia Steere	Main hall	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Tuesday 20th	Housegroup - Rowlands Contact: / Jenny Poon - Tel. 268645 / Judy Broggio	43 Hill Mead	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Housegroup - Rafferty Contact: Gaynor Cooper	2 Charlock Way, Southwater	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 21st	Housegroup - Breed Contact: Dennis Breed - Tel. 263740	Meeting rooms	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Sunday 25th	Early morning Communion	Chapel	8:15am - 8:45am
Tuesday 27th	Men's Pub Group	Foresters Arms, 43 St Leonard's Road, Horsham	8:30pm - 10:30pm
	Contact: Ray Shaw		